1,500/0	5582
(Address)	500320641365
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/13/180100s005 ** 25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2018 DEC - 7 PH 5: 27 SECRETINATION SEE TALLAHASSEE, FL
Office Use Only	Diss/Resign. Manuger menter

12/07/18 DC



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 30, 2018

G. ALAN HOWARD 14 EAST BAY STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

SUBJECT: CHARLES BROTHERS LLC Ref. Number: L15000105582

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

PLEASE COMPLETE THE RESIGNATION DATE IN SECTION #3 OF THE FORM.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 018A00024545

From



James T. Murphy james@businesslawjax.com

Robert H. Ellis rob@businessiawjax.com

121 W. Forsyth Street | Suite ROC | Jacksonville, FL 32202 telephone 904.342-6009 | facsimile 904.425-2229 www.businesslawjax.com

FAX

To:	Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 23214	From:	Murphy & Ellis, PLLC c/o Marissa Duarte
Fax:	(850) 245-6030	Pages:	5 (incl. cover sheet)
Phone:		Date:	12/07/2018
Re:	Charles Brothers, LLC Doc. No.: L15000105582	CC:	
	Resignation of Doug Charles		
Urg	gent 🗍 For Review 🗌 Please Co	nment	Please Reply Please Recycle

♦ COMMENTS:

Resubmission of Resignation of Doug Charles as Member and Manager of Charles Brothers, LLC



From:



James T. Murphy James@businesslawjax.com

Robert H. Ellis rob@businesslawjax.com

12) W. Forsyth Street | Suire 800 | Jacksonville, FL 32202 telephone 904,342-6009 ; facsimile 904,425-2229 www.businesslawiax.com

December 7, 2018

<u>VIA FACSIMILE:</u> 850-245-6030

Division of Corporations Attn: Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> RE: Charles Brothers, LLC - Document No. L15000105582 Resignation of Member/Manager Doug Charles

Dear Mrs. Connell,

Please accept this resubmission of the enclosed resignation of Doug Charles as member and manager of Charles Brothers, LLC for filing. As stated in your letter dated November 30, 2018, payment has been received by your office.

Thank you for your attention on this matter.

Sincerely,

Manne Dust

Marissa D. Duarte Office Manager

Enclosures: Rejection letter, Cover letter, and corrected resignation form

Freat

.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Charles Brothers, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation and fcc(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

James T. Murphy, Esquire

(Contact Person)

Murphy & Ellis, PLLC

(Firm/Company)

121 W. Forsyth Street, Suite 800

(Address)

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Marissa Duarte	904 342-6009
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for:

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

CR2E079 (2/14)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

From:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L15000105582

3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is: __/// //

4. I, _____, hereby withdraw/resign as a

(Print Name of Person Resigning)

Member and Manager

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

Ś

٢

\$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)



CR2E079 (2/14)